MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF April 2019
Dato' Day l Time l Topic *'[ Sp'r;almr /};:‘T(.’:,..___w
WORKSHOP
15/4/2019 _[Monday [9:00 TO 4:00pM [CME o Suturing, knotting and staplers ] .
LECTURES
10/4/2019  |Wednesday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM [Management of bladder outlet obstruction Or. Nandkishor Raut
24/4/2018 |Wednesday |1:00 to 2:00 PM |Mamagement protocol for signoid volvulus Dr. Shantaram Gulve
JOURNAL CLUB
2/4/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Pratik Taur
9/4/2019 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Shantaram Gulve
16/4/2019 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. V. Jaiswal Dr. Nikhil Phadke
23/4/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Dnyaneshwar Ghage
STUDENT SEMINAR
1/4/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Management of internal herniation of small bowl - Dr. Or . Sudhir Dube
Dravina Shetty
8/4/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Management of GIST - Dr. V. Jaiswal Dr. Jaipalreddy Pcgal
22/4/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Surgical Management of Laprosy - Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Atul Gowardhan
29/4/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Management of Stricture urethra - Dr Atef Baakza Dr. Rohan Walsangkar
CASE PRESENTATION
5/4/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Rushin Pandya / Dr. V. Jaiswal Dr. Ajit Jadhav
12/4/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr Harsh Trivedi/ Dr Atef Baakza Dr. Sandesh Gawade
19/4/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Rahul Kashide
26/4/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Gopi Mishra / Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Nitin Swami
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
3/4/2019 Wednesday  |2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
10/4/2019 |Wednesday |2:00to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
17/4/2019 [Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology Dept of Radiology
24/4/2019 |Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL M\L
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